®
TYPE
121211
DIRECTIONAL LIGHTS
DL-20-NL-SERIES
JOB INFORMATION
Type:	 Date:
Job Name:

FINISH:  Aluminum-Black texture polyester powder coat. Optional finishes available.
Brass-Unfinished brass. Optional finishes available.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
DL-20-NL-BLT	 Cast Aluminum PAR20 Bullet	 None	 2.0 lbs.
DL-20-NL-BRS	 Cast Brass PAR20 Bullet	 None	 3.0 lbs.
CDL-20-NL	 Composite PAR20 Bullet	 None	 2.0 lbs.
DL-20-NL-EC-BLT	 Cast Aluminum PAR20 Bullet,	 None	 3.0 lbs.
	 Extension Collar, Convex Lens
DL-20-NL-EC-BRS	 Cast Brass PAR20 Bullet, Extension Collar,	 None	 4.0 lbs.
	 Convex Lens
CDL-20-NL-EC	 Composite PAR20 Bullet, Extension Collar,	 None	 3.0 lbs.
	 Convex Lens
DL-20-NL-AC-BLT	 Cast Aluminum PAR20 Bullet,	 None	 3.0 lbs.
	 Angle Collar
DL-20-NL-AC-BRS	 Cast Brass PAR20 Bullet, Angle Collar	 None	 5.0 lbs.
CDL-20-NL-AC	 Composite PAR20 Bullet, Angle Collar	 None	 3.0 lbs.
IP54
DL-20-NL
3.5"